AC
C
ES
S
O
R
IE
S

STAINLESS STEEL KEY SWITCH CONTROLS
ARCHITECTS /ENGINEERS SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
All CM-3200/3500 Series Key Switches are supplied with a stainless steel double gang
faceplate, cylinder lock ring, 4 socket/slotted screws, and 4 tamperproof screws with
driver. (The mortise cylinder is available separately from Camden Door Controls.)
CM-3500
MODEL MODEL DESCRIPTION
SINGLE DOUBLE
CYLINDER CYLINDER
CM-3200 CM-3500 1 SPST MOMENTARY SWITCH, N/O
CM-3205 CM-3505 1 SPST MOMENTARY SWITCH, N/C
CM-3210 CM-3510 1 SPST 1 SPDT N.O. & N.C. MAINTAINED
CM-3220 CM-3520 1 SPDT 1 SPDT N.O. & N.C.MOMENTARY
CM-3230 CM-3530 1 SPDT MAINTAINED SWITCH
CM-3250 CM-3550 2 SPDT MOMENTARY SWITCHES
CM-3260 CM-3560 2 SPDT MAINTAINED SWITCHES
CM-3270 CM-3570  1 SPDT MAINTAINED, +
1 SPDT MOMENTARY
CM-3280 CM-3580 1 DPDT MAINTAINED SWITCH
CM-3282 2 GANG KEY SWITCH, 2 DPDT MOMENTARY
CM-3582 2 GANG KEY SWITCH, 4 DPDT MOMENTARY
CM-3290 CM-3590 1 DPDT MAINTAINED SWITCH
CM-3292 2 GANG KEY SWITCH, 2 DPDT MAINTAINED
CM-3592 2 GANG KEY SWITCH, 4 DPDT MAINTAINED
CM-3200/3500
(83mm)
3 ¼”
(114mm)